
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 8 8 8 6 70Bradley-Day J EE 127052 AAA 6 8 6 7 8 5
1 T: 8 8 8 6 70Gray PJ EE 103289 AAA 6 8 7 5 8 6
1 T: 8 8 8 6 70Palmer RA EE 27697 AAA 6 6 7 8 7 6
4 T: 8 8 8 6 69Faulds R EE 187 AAA 6 8 8 6 6 5
4 T: 8 8 8 6 69Hendrick N EE 86476 AAA 5 7 7 7 8 5
6 T: 7 7 8 5 68Biddlecombe C EE 94278 AAA 6 7 8 6 8 6
6 T: 8 8 8 5 68Brightwell SF EE 19160 AAA 5 8 7 6 8 5
6 T: 8 6 8 5 68Franklin G EE 99866 AAA 6 8 7 8 8 4
6 T: 8 7 7 6 68Green S EE 105770 AAA 6 8 8 8 5 5
6 T: 7 7 8 6 68Revell C EE 83083 AAA 6 5 8 6 8 7
6 T: 7 8 8 6 68Webster MN EE 71646 AAA 5 7 8 5 7 7
12 T: 8 7 5 6 67Elworthy MJ EE 32151 AAA 6 7 7 8 8 5
12 T: 8 7 8 6 67Foster PD EE 18214 AAA 6 5 8 7 7 5
12 T: 8 6 8 6 67Lovick J EE 110965 AAA 5 7 7 6 8 6
12 T: 7 7 8 6 67White AH WW 1067 AAA 6 7 6 8 6 6
16 T: 7 8 7 5 66Attwood J EE 107759 AAA 5 7 6 7 7 7
16 T: 7 7 7 5 66Hughes Jnr D EE 73503 AAA 6 7 8 5 7 7
16 T: 7 7 7 5 66Myers M EE 88811 AAA 6 7 8 6 8 5
16 T: 8 7 7 4 66Stacey SV EE 63158 AAA 6 8 8 4 8 6
20 T: 8 6 8 6 65Balham AL EE 69348 AAA 5 6 8 5 7 6
20 T: 7 8 6 5 65Gutteridge J EE 121559 AAA 6 6 7 8 6 6
22 T: 7 8 8 4 64Bridges JCJ EE 122460 AAA 5 6 7 7 7 5
22 T: 8 7 8 6 64Clark S EE 105239 AAA 6 3 6 6 8 6
22 T: 8 8 8 5 64Daniels CP EE 96738 AAA 6 5 7 7 6 4
22 T: 7 8 7 4 64Digweed G EE 12652 AAA 5 5 8 6 7 7
22 T: 7 7 8 6 64Stirzaker G EE 1952 AAA 5 4 8 7 7 5
22 T: 7 8 7 4 64Trout S EE 129234 AAA 5 7 8 5 8 5
28 T: 8 7 8 6 63Baughan W EE 128828 AAA 6 5 8 7 4 4
28 T: 6 6 8 6 63Beavis N EE 106362 AAA 5 6 7 6 7 6
28 T: 8 7 8 5 63Hance M EE 91416 AAA 6 4 8 6 7 4
28 T: 8 7 7 5 63Harvey A EE 125785 AAA 6 6 5 6 7 6
28 T: 8 6 6 3 63Hughes RA WW 574 AAA 5 8 8 6 7 6
33 T: 7 8 8 4 62Bunning R EE 84951 AAA 5 7 6 5 7 5
33 T: 8 5 8 6 62Greenwood S EE 124131 AAA 6 7 6 7 6 3
33 T: 7 7 6 3 62McGregor T EE 123850 AAA 6 7 7 7 7 5
33 T: 8 8 6 4 62Thorrold P EE 61189 AAA 5 5 8 6 8 4
37 T: 6 5 7 3 61Barnett JS EE 87191 AAA 5 8 8 7 8 4
37 T: 8 5 7 5 61Moore G EE 103821 AAA 6 5 7 7 8 3
39 T: 8 7 6 5 60Smith PA EE 26380 AAA 6 4 6 6 7 5
40 T: 8 7 6 6 59Childerhouse C EE 96439 AAA 4 7 8 6 3 4
41 T: 6 8 8 4 58Arnold HW EE 72679 AAA 5 7 6 6 5 3
41 T: 6 8 7 4 58Weston E EE 93361 AAA 4 5 8 5 8 3
43 T: 8 7 5 5 56Hall CL EE 103805 AAA 5 2 7 5 6 6
44 T: 8 4 2 6 52Draper R EE 126584 AAA 6 4 7 5 6 4
45 T: 0Evans GD EE 55555 AAA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 8 8 8 5 68Bennion J EE 134349 AA 6 6 8 7 8 4
1 T: 7 8 8 5 68Claybrook R EE 138218 AA 6 6 7 8 8 5
1 T: 7 8 7 5 68Hutchinson PW EE 100896 AA 4 8 8 7 8 6
4 T: 7 8 8 5 67Brodie S EE 113185 AA 6 7 7 7 7 5
4 T: 7 7 7 6 67Scott S EE 69 AA 6 6 8 6 7 7
6 T: 8 8 7 5 66Upton S EE 122694 AA 4 6 7 7 8 6
7 T: 5 8 8 4 64Jarvis P EE 83557 AA 5 7 7 7 7 6
8 T: 6 7 7 6 63Bidwell J EE 5719 AA 4 7 7 5 7 7
9 T: 6 5 8 4 62Evans RJD WW 567 AA 5 7 8 7 6 6
9 T: 7 8 6 6 62Gair AB EE 42955 AA 6 5 7 6 5 6
9 T: 8 8 7 4 62Jones M WW 2371 AA 6 4 6 7 7 5
9 T: 8 7 8 3 62Smith CM EE 103091 AA 5 4 7 7 7 6
13 T: 7 6 7 4 61Davies GN WW 1033 AA 5 6 7 7 8 4
13 T: 7 5 7 5 61Emms S EE 65280 AA 5 5 7 6 8 6
13 T: 7 7 7 6 61Fenner W EE 128120 AA 3 3 8 8 7 5
16 T: 7 7 5 5 60Riddington LD EE 28525 AA 5 4 7 7 7 6
17 T: 7 6 7 5 59Gibbard W EE 55548 AA 4 6 7 6 5 6
17 T: 8 7 8 4 59Seaman A EE 102937 AA 5 5 8 5 5 4
19 T: 8 7 8 4 58Bevan H EE 131046 AA 4 5 5 4 6 7
19 T: 6 7 6 4 58Solomons EG EE 95931 AA 5 6 7 6 6 5
21 T: 7 6 7 4 57Easeman A EE 124370 AA 5 4 8 5 7 4
22 T: 6 6 8 3 56Bulcock S EE 109944 AA 5 8 7 5 5 3
22 T: 5 7 6 6 56Hodgkinson K EE 104418 AA 5 4 8 4 6 5
24 T: 6 7 7 5 55Hedgecock T EE 116977 AA 4 4 8 4 4 6
25 T: 7 6 5 4 54Green R EE 123409 AA 5 6 4 7 5 5
26 T: 6 7 4 3 53Dean N EE 118127 AA 6 6 6 5 7 3
27 T: 8 7 6 3 52Stanton JHJ EE 38112 AA 2 6 6 6 5 3
28 T: 7 6 5 4 49Spalding GR EE 107153 AA 4 1 8 5 6 3
29 T: 7 6 7 1 43Williams SCJ EE 19336 AA 5 1 7 4 3 2
30 T: 0Howell T EE 43629 AA
30 T: 0Llewellin L WW 1959 AA
30 T: 0Peddle M EE 125843 AA

Scores Report
British Open Finals Day ESP

02/09/2018Oakedge Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 02 September 2018 17:09:39 Page 2 of 11 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 6 8 8 5 67Head A EE 93468 A 5 8 8 8 5 6
2 T: 8 8 7 6 66Woodcock T EE 127594 A 5 7 8 7 7 3

Yes3 T: 8 8 8 3 65Beamish AJ EE 30677 A 5 6 7 7 6 7
4 T: 7 8 8 4 63Davis B EE 136442 A 5 6 7 6 7 5
5 T: 7 8 7 5 62Burn J SS 5321 A 5 8 7 6 5 4
5 T: 6 8 7 6 62Ward S EE 130288 A 5 6 6 6 6 6
7 T: 8 7 8 4 61Brewster PR EE 120610 A 6 8 8 3 5 4
8 T: 7 8 7 5 60Hanley C EE 129698 A 4 5 6 8 4 6
8 T: 6 8 8 4 60Moule G EE 20297 A 6 4 8 6 6 4
10 T: 7 6 7 6 59Howling GC EE 134106 A 4 4 8 7 6 4
10 T: 7 7 5 3 59Monahan C EE 130343 A 6 8 6 5 6 6
12 T: 6 4 8 6 58Clifton A EE 73876 A 5 6 8 5 6 4
12 T: 4 7 7 5 58Gibson HL EE 108958 A 5 4 8 5 6 7
12 T: 6 4 7 4 58Symes J EE 123738 A 6 6 7 7 7 4
15 T: 7 5 8 4 57Soanes C EE 127102 A 5 7 7 4 5 5
15 T: 7 6 7 5 57Stacey EC EE 125027 A 5 7 5 4 7 4
17 T: 5 5 4 4 56Bladen JL EE 73741 A 6 6 7 7 7 5
17 T: 8 6 4 4 56Clarke SJ EE 65744 A 6 6 7 4 6 5
17 T: 8 7 6 3 56Edwards C EE 70557 A 5 5 7 6 5 4
17 T: 6 8 7 3 56Faulds TC EE 1436 A 5 4 6 7 6 4
17 T: 6 8 8 6 56Gilder NG EE 74086 A 4 2 5 4 7 6
17 T: 7 6 7 4 56Maher W EE 110426 A 6 4 7 7 5 3
17 T: 7 8 7 4 56Pitt L WW 2281 A 4 5 7 4 6 4
17 T: 8 7 4 4 56Woolley D EE 137277 A 5 5 8 4 7 4
25 T: 6 8 6 4 55London AR EE 67762 A 6 4 8 6 5 2
25 T: 7 8 8 3 55Sims JT EE 9465 A 6 6 6 4 4 3
25 T: 4 7 7 4 55Stephenson I EE 109140 A 6 4 7 4 7 5
28 T: 7 7 8 2 54Haakedal JSH EE 122679 A 4 5 7 5 4 5
28 T: 6 7 7 3 54Tromans J EE 127824 A 5 4 8 4 6 4
30 T: 5 8 8 4 53Freeman P EE 105062 A 5 6 6 4 4 3
30 T: 7 6 8 3 53McKenna H EE 129084 A 5 3 8 4 4 5

Yes30 T: 5 7 6 5 53Walsh MA EE 85081 A 4 4 7 7 6 2
33 T: 7 5 5 3 51Griffiths GJ WW 1536 A 5 5 6 4 6 5

Yes33 T: 8 6 5 2 51Pearson L EE 103539 A 6 4 6 5 8 1
35 T: 5 7 7 5 50Bartle A EE 137555 A 3 4 4 5 6 4
35 T: 6 7 7 5 50Calton F EE 127715 A 0 1 7 6 5 6
35 T: 7 7 6 5 50Meachen S EE 131966 A 3 5 4 5 4 4
38 T: 5 8 5 5 48Harrison J EE 108856 A 5 6 3 5 5 1
39 T: 5 5 3 4 46Hockey T EE 31104 A 5 3 8 4 6 3
39 T: 6 6 5 4 46Wolverson M EE 133708 A 3 1 6 6 5 4
41 T: 7 5 6 5 45Gryspeerdt N EE 114223 A 5 2 5 5 1 4
41 T: 6 8 1 2 45Oakley K EE 124597 A 3 5 7 6 4 3
43 T: 0Childs KL EE 107104 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 7 6 7 5 62Tromans G EE 127823 B 6 6 8 7 5 5
2 T: 8 6 5 4 59Cheer G EE 132401 B 5 4 8 8 6 5
3 T: 8 8 4 4 58Payne D EE 12523 B 6 5 7 5 5 6
4 T: 4 6 7 5 57Cumming B SS 6478 B 5 8 8 4 6 4
4 T: 6 6 6 5 57Gilder N EE 112108 B 4 5 7 5 7 6
4 T: 6 8 6 4 57Squire J EE 115674 B 4 3 8 6 7 5
7 T: 7 7 7 5 56Bonnett A EE 86557 B 6 4 6 4 6 4
7 T: 6 7 6 5 56Sayer T EE 134500 B 5 3 8 5 7 4
9 T: 7 8 8 3 55Durrant T EE 129495 B 4 1 6 4 7 7
9 T: 5 7 7 5 55Knight L EE 128948 B 6 2 8 3 7 5
11 T: 7 6 7 4 54Baker T EE 133843 B 6 4 5 6 4 5
12 T: 5 5 6 3 52Potts SJ EE 57676 B 5 7 7 5 4 5
13 T: 5 6 5 2 51Briggs P EE 80194 B 4 5 7 5 6 6
14 T: 8 7 7 3 50Cashmore M EE 127574 B 5 3 7 3 4 3
15 T: 7 2 5 3 49Lovatt C EE 125442 B 5 5 8 4 6 4
16 T: 6 8 3 4 48Bailey PB EE 96892 B 5 3 6 5 4 4
16 T: 7 7 4 3 48Pope A EE 133478 B 3 2 8 5 6 3
16 T: 5 7 7 3 48Stott J EE 133581 B 5 2 6 4 6 3
19 T: 5 5 6 3 46Adlam R WW 2651 B 2 4 8 5 6 2
19 T: 6 7 5 4 46Hurt SR EE 122492 B 5 4 3 4 3 5
19 T: 7 6 5 3 46Keates O EE 132165 B 5 5 6 4 3 2
19 T: 4 4 7 5 46Raymond E EE 136148 B 4 3 7 5 3 4
19 T: 5 4 7 4 46Smith L EE 124024 B 4 5 5 5 3 4
24 T: 4 5 3 3 43Savage J EE 129618 B 5 7 8 5 1 2
24 T: 5 5 4 3 43Whitton J EE 131275 B 4 6 4 5 3 4
24 T: 6 8 5 2 43Wood K EE 73032 B 3 2 6 5 6 0
27 T: 4 6 4 5 41Evans AA EE 137821 B 2 2 6 5 4 3
27 T: 5 8 5 1 41Gornall J EE 111160 B 1 3 3 3 7 5
29 T: 3 4 2 3 37Galland J EE 118452 B 2 3 6 4 4 6
30 T: 5 6 7 1 36Last AJ EE 87651 B 2 1 2 5 2 5
31 T: 3 3 5 3 33Tibbles A EE 131644 B 2 2 5 4 5 1
32 T: 0Afzal Saleem M EE 125018 B
32 T: 0Beales S EE 134540 B
32 T: 0Collins J EE 131329 B
32 T: 0Mobley C EE 133381 B
32 T: 0Perrin GR EE 80755 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 4 7 8 6 55Halls G EE 131300 C 4 5 6 4 8 3
2 T: 7 6 6 3 53Scholes D EE 135861 C 5 4 5 6 6 5
3 T: 7 6 6 3 52GROVES S US267374C C 4 3 6 7 7 3

Yes4 T: 6 7 8 3 51Scurr R EE 118809 C 6 1 8 4 5 3
4 T: 8 7 6 2 51Whitehouse B EE 137532 C 4 3 7 4 4 6
6 T: 5 5 6 2 49Bullock DA EE 30424 C 6 1 8 7 4 5
6 T: 7 3 6 4 49Whitelock J EE 127720 C 3 5 5 6 5 5
8 T: 8 6 4 3 48Nunn SJ EE 127134 C 5 4 7 7 1 3
8 T: 5 4 8 3 48Tyreng S-M EE 138117 C* 5 1 8 4 6 4
10 T: 7 5 6 3 47Chambers N EE 135640 C 5 5 7 4 2 3
10 T: 4 2 7 2 47McBride DJ EE 136316 C 4 3 8 7 7 3
10 T: 3 7 7 1 47Snell P EE 127744 C 3 6 5 6 5 4
13 T: 4 6 2 3 45Russell L EE 135869 C 4 6 7 4 6 3
14 T: 6 6 3 2 43Bowman S EE 135199 C* 4 2 5 3 6 6
14 T: 8 2 6 3 43Hedgecock A EE 132337 C 3 4 5 3 4 5
14 T: 6 5 6 0 43Lowe T EE 134636 C 3 5 6 4 5 3
14 T: 3 6 5 2 43Symes J EE 131158 C 4 3 6 7 3 4
18 T: 5 5 6 1 40Carpenter D EE 132080 C 4 2 5 3 5 4
19 T: 7 6 4 3 39Davies K EE 127047 C 2 0 6 4 5 2
19 T: 3 2 7 3 39Hastilow N EE 138153 C 4 3 7 4 3 3
21 T: 3 4 5 4 38Sabin P EE 102451 C 3 2 7 6 4 0
22 T: 3 4 3 3 31Watson GR EE 88677 C 3 0 6 3 3 3
23 T: 0Eagleson J EE 104205 C
23 T: 0Higginson C EE 137608 C
23 T: 0Holden B EE 135757 C
23 T: 0Hollick G EE 113737 C
23 T: 0Keys GW EE 21659 C
23 T: 0Pittard J EE 119781 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 4 6 7 5 57Cumming B SS 6478 CLT 5 8 8 4 6 4
2 T: 7 8 8 3 55Durrant T EE 129495 CLT 4 1 6 4 7 7
3 T: 7 6 7 4 54Baker T EE 133843 CLT 6 4 5 6 4 5
4 T: 5 7 7 5 50Bartle A EE 137555 CLT 3 4 4 5 6 4
5 T: 7 2 5 3 49Lovatt C EE 125442 CLT 5 5 8 4 6 4
6 T: 7 7 4 3 48Pope A EE 133478 CLT 3 2 8 5 6 3
7 T: 4 2 7 2 47McBride DJ EE 136316 CLT 4 3 8 7 7 3
8 T: 5 5 3 4 46Hockey T EE 31104 CLT 5 3 8 4 6 3
8 T: 7 6 5 3 46Keates O EE 132165 CLT 5 5 6 4 3 2
10 T: 4 6 2 3 45Russell L EE 135869 CLT 4 6 7 4 6 3
11 T: 6 6 3 2 43Bowman S EE 135199 CLT 4 2 5 3 6 6
11 T: 8 2 6 3 43Hedgecock A EE 132337 CLT 3 4 5 3 4 5
13 T: 4 6 4 5 41Evans AA EE 137821 CLT 2 2 6 5 4 3
14 T: 5 5 6 1 40Carpenter D EE 132080 CLT 4 2 5 3 5 4
15 T: 3 3 5 3 33Tibbles A EE 131644 CLT 2 2 5 4 5 1
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 8 8 8 6 70Bradley-Day J EE 127052 JNR 6 8 6 7 8 5
2 T: 8 8 8 5 68Bennion J EE 134349 JNR 6 6 8 7 8 4
3 T: 8 8 7 6 66Woodcock T EE 127594 JNR 5 7 8 7 7 3
4 T: 7 8 8 4 64Bridges JCJ EE 122460 JNR 5 6 7 7 7 5
5 T: 7 8 8 4 63Davis B EE 136442 JNR 5 6 7 6 7 5
6 T: 7 7 6 3 62McGregor T EE 123850 JNR 6 7 7 7 7 5
7 T: 7 7 7 6 61Fenner W EE 128120 JNR 3 3 8 8 7 5
8 T: 7 8 7 5 60Hanley C EE 129698 JNR 4 5 6 8 4 6
9 T: 8 6 5 4 59Cheer G EE 132401 JNR 5 4 8 8 6 5
9 T: 7 6 7 6 59Howling GC EE 134106 JNR 4 4 8 7 6 4
9 T: 7 7 5 3 59Monahan C EE 130343 JNR 6 8 6 5 6 6
12 T: 8 7 8 4 58Bevan H EE 131046 JNR 4 5 5 4 6 7
13 T: 7 6 7 4 57Easeman A EE 124370 JNR 5 4 8 5 7 4
13 T: 7 5 8 4 57Soanes C EE 127102 JNR 5 7 7 4 5 5
15 T: 6 7 7 5 55Hedgecock T EE 116977 JNR 4 4 8 4 4 6
16 T: 7 6 5 4 54Green R EE 123409 JNR 5 6 4 7 5 5
16 T: 6 7 7 3 54Tromans J EE 127824 JNR 5 4 8 4 6 4
18 T: 6 7 7 5 50Calton F EE 127715 JNR 0 1 7 6 5 6
18 T: 7 7 6 5 50Meachen S EE 131966 JNR 3 5 4 5 4 4
20 T: 6 6 5 4 46Wolverson M EE 133708 JNR 3 1 6 6 5 4
21 T: 0Beales S EE 134540 JNR
21 T: 0Collins J EE 131329 JNR
21 T: 0Peddle M EE 125843 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 6 8 8 4 60Moule G EE 20297 LDY 6 4 8 6 6 4
2 T: 4 7 7 5 58Gibson HL EE 108958 LDY 5 4 8 5 6 7
3 T: 7 6 7 4 57Easeman A EE 124370 LDY 5 4 8 5 7 4
3 T: 6 6 6 5 57Gilder N EE 112108 LDY 4 5 7 5 7 6
3 T: 7 6 7 5 57Stacey EC EE 125027 LDY 5 7 5 4 7 4
6 T: 6 8 7 3 56Faulds TC EE 1436 LDY 5 4 6 7 6 4
6 T: 8 7 5 5 56Hall CL EE 103805 LDY 5 2 7 5 6 6
6 T: 7 8 7 4 56Pitt L WW 2281 LDY 4 5 7 4 6 4
9 T: 7 6 8 3 53McKenna H EE 129084 LDY 5 3 8 4 4 5

Yes10 T: 8 6 5 2 51Pearson L EE 103539 LDY 6 4 6 5 8 1
11 T: 7 7 6 5 50Meachen S EE 131966 LDY 3 5 4 5 4 4
12 T: 5 5 6 3 46Adlam R WW 2651 LDY 2 4 8 5 6 2
12 T: 5 4 7 4 46Smith L EE 124024 LDY 4 5 5 5 3 4
14 T: 7 5 6 5 45Gryspeerdt N EE 114223 LDY 5 2 5 5 1 4
14 T: 6 8 1 2 45Oakley K EE 124597 LDY 3 5 7 6 4 3
16 T: 8 2 6 3 43Hedgecock A EE 132337 LDY 3 4 5 3 4 5
17 T: 4 6 4 5 41Evans AA EE 137821 LDY 2 2 6 5 4 3
17 T: 5 8 5 1 41Gornall J EE 111160 LDY 1 3 3 3 7 5
19 T: 3 4 2 3 37Galland J EE 118452 LDY 2 3 6 4 4 6
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 8 8 8 6 70Gray PJ EE 103289 SNR 6 8 7 5 8 6
2 T: 8 8 8 6 69Faulds R EE 187 SNR 6 8 8 6 6 5
2 T: 8 8 8 6 69Hendrick N EE 86476 SNR 5 7 7 7 8 5
4 T: 7 7 8 5 68Biddlecombe C EE 94278 SNR 6 7 8 6 8 6
4 T: 7 8 8 5 68Claybrook R EE 138218 SNR 6 6 7 8 8 5
4 T: 8 6 8 5 68Franklin G EE 99866 SNR 6 8 7 8 8 4
4 T: 8 7 7 6 68Green S EE 105770 SNR 6 8 8 8 5 5
4 T: 7 8 7 5 68Hutchinson PW EE 100896 SNR 4 8 8 7 8 6
4 T: 7 7 8 6 68Revell C EE 83083 SNR 6 5 8 6 8 7
4 T: 7 8 8 6 68Webster MN EE 71646 SNR 5 7 8 5 7 7
11 T: 7 8 8 5 67Brodie S EE 113185 SNR 6 7 7 7 7 5
11 T: 8 7 5 6 67Elworthy MJ EE 32151 SNR 6 7 7 8 8 5
11 T: 8 7 8 6 67Foster PD EE 18214 SNR 6 5 8 7 7 5
11 T: 6 8 8 5 67Head A EE 93468 SNR 5 8 8 8 5 6
11 T: 8 6 8 6 67Lovick J EE 110965 SNR 5 7 7 6 8 6
11 T: 7 7 7 6 67Scott S EE 69 SNR 6 6 8 6 7 7
11 T: 7 7 8 6 67White AH WW 1067 SNR 6 7 6 8 6 6
18 T: 7 8 7 5 66Attwood J EE 107759 SNR 5 7 6 7 7 7
18 T: 7 7 7 5 66Hughes Jnr D EE 73503 SNR 6 7 8 5 7 7
18 T: 7 7 7 5 66Myers M EE 88811 SNR 6 7 8 6 8 5
18 T: 8 7 7 4 66Stacey SV EE 63158 SNR 6 8 8 4 8 6
18 T: 8 8 7 5 66Upton S EE 122694 SNR 4 6 7 7 8 6

Yes23 T: 8 8 8 3 65Beamish AJ EE 30677 SNR 5 6 7 7 6 7
23 T: 7 8 6 5 65Gutteridge J EE 121559 SNR 6 6 7 8 6 6
25 T: 8 7 8 6 64Clark S EE 105239 SNR 6 3 6 6 8 6
25 T: 8 8 8 5 64Daniels CP EE 96738 SNR 6 5 7 7 6 4
25 T: 7 8 7 4 64Digweed G EE 12652 SNR 5 5 8 6 7 7
25 T: 7 8 7 4 64Trout S EE 129234 SNR 5 7 8 5 8 5
29 T: 8 7 8 6 63Baughan W EE 128828 SNR 6 5 8 7 4 4
29 T: 6 6 8 6 63Beavis N EE 106362 SNR 5 6 7 6 7 6
29 T: 8 7 8 5 63Hance M EE 91416 SNR 6 4 8 6 7 4
29 T: 8 7 7 5 63Harvey A EE 125785 SNR 6 6 5 6 7 6
29 T: 8 6 6 3 63Hughes RA WW 574 SNR 5 8 8 6 7 6
34 T: 7 8 8 4 62Bunning R EE 84951 SNR 5 7 6 5 7 5
34 T: 7 8 7 5 62Burn J SS 5321 SNR 5 8 7 6 5 4
34 T: 6 5 8 4 62Evans RJD WW 567 SNR 5 7 8 7 6 6
34 T: 8 5 8 6 62Greenwood S EE 124131 SNR 6 7 6 7 6 3
34 T: 8 8 7 4 62Jones M WW 2371 SNR 6 4 6 7 7 5
34 T: 8 8 6 4 62Thorrold P EE 61189 SNR 5 5 8 6 8 4
34 T: 7 6 7 5 62Tromans G EE 127823 SNR 6 6 8 7 5 5
34 T: 6 8 7 6 62Ward S EE 130288 SNR 5 6 6 6 6 6
42 T: 6 5 7 3 61Barnett JS EE 87191 SNR 5 8 8 7 8 4
42 T: 8 7 8 4 61Brewster PR EE 120610 SNR 6 8 8 3 5 4
42 T: 7 6 7 4 61Davies GN WW 1033 SNR 5 6 7 7 8 4
42 T: 7 5 7 5 61Emms S EE 65280 SNR 5 5 7 6 8 6
46 T: 8 7 6 5 60Smith PA EE 26380 SNR 6 4 6 6 7 5
47 T: 8 7 6 6 59Childerhouse C EE 96439 SNR 4 7 8 6 3 4
47 T: 7 6 7 5 59Gibbard W EE 55548 SNR 4 6 7 6 5 6
49 T: 6 8 8 4 58Arnold HW EE 72679 SNR 5 7 6 6 5 3
49 T: 6 4 8 6 58Clifton A EE 73876 SNR 5 6 8 5 6 4
49 T: 6 7 6 4 58Solomons EG EE 95931 SNR 5 6 7 6 6 5
49 T: 6 4 7 4 58Symes J EE 123738 SNR 6 6 7 7 7 4
49 T: 6 8 7 4 58Weston E EE 93361 SNR 4 5 8 5 8 3
54 T: 6 8 6 4 57Squire J EE 115674 SNR 4 3 8 6 7 5
55 T: 5 5 4 4 56Bladen JL EE 73741 SNR 6 6 7 7 7 5
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
55 T: 7 7 7 5 56Bonnett A EE 86557 SNR 6 4 6 4 6 4
55 T: 6 6 8 3 56Bulcock S EE 109944 SNR 5 8 7 5 5 3
55 T: 8 6 4 4 56Clarke SJ EE 65744 SNR 6 6 7 4 6 5
55 T: 8 7 6 3 56Edwards C EE 70557 SNR 5 5 7 6 5 4
55 T: 6 8 8 6 56Gilder NG EE 74086 SNR 4 2 5 4 7 6
55 T: 6 7 6 5 56Sayer T EE 134500 SNR 5 3 8 5 7 4
55 T: 8 7 4 4 56Woolley D EE 137277 SNR 5 5 8 4 7 4
63 T: 4 7 8 6 55Halls G EE 131300 SNR 4 5 6 4 8 3
63 T: 5 7 7 5 55Knight L EE 128948 SNR 6 2 8 3 7 5
63 T: 4 7 7 4 55Stephenson I EE 109140 SNR 6 4 7 4 7 5
66 T: 7 7 8 2 54Haakedal JSH EE 122679 SNR 4 5 7 5 4 5
67 T: 6 7 4 3 53Dean N EE 118127 SNR 6 6 6 5 7 3
67 T: 5 8 8 4 53Freeman P EE 105062 SNR 5 6 6 4 4 3
67 T: 7 6 6 3 53Scholes D EE 135861 SNR 5 4 5 6 6 5

Yes67 T: 5 7 6 5 53Walsh MA EE 85081 SNR 4 4 7 7 6 2
71 T: 8 4 2 6 52Draper R EE 126584 SNR 6 4 7 5 6 4
71 T: 7 6 6 3 52GROVES S US267374C SNR 4 3 6 7 7 3
71 T: 5 5 6 3 52Potts SJ EE 57676 SNR 5 7 7 5 4 5
74 T: 7 5 5 3 51Griffiths GJ WW 1536 SNR 5 5 6 4 6 5
74 T: 8 7 6 2 51Whitehouse B EE 137532 SNR 4 3 7 4 4 6
76 T: 8 7 7 3 50Cashmore M EE 127574 SNR 5 3 7 3 4 3
77 T: 7 6 5 4 49Spalding GR EE 107153 SNR 4 1 8 5 6 3
77 T: 7 3 6 4 49Whitelock J EE 127720 SNR 3 5 5 6 5 5
79 T: 6 8 3 4 48Bailey PB EE 96892 SNR 5 3 6 5 4 4
79 T: 5 8 5 5 48Harrison J EE 108856 SNR 5 6 3 5 5 1
79 T: 8 6 4 3 48Nunn SJ EE 127134 SNR 5 4 7 7 1 3
79 T: 5 7 7 3 48Stott J EE 133581 SNR 5 2 6 4 6 3
79 T: 5 4 8 3 48Tyreng S-M EE 138117 SNR 5 1 8 4 6 4
84 T: 7 5 6 3 47Chambers N EE 135640 SNR 5 5 7 4 2 3
84 T: 3 7 7 1 47Snell P EE 127744 SNR 3 6 5 6 5 4
86 T: 4 4 7 5 46Raymond E EE 136148 SNR 4 3 7 5 3 4
87 T: 6 5 6 0 43Lowe T EE 134636 SNR 3 5 6 4 5 3
87 T: 4 5 3 3 43Savage J EE 129618 SNR 5 7 8 5 1 2
87 T: 3 6 5 2 43Symes J EE 131158 SNR 4 3 6 7 3 4
87 T: 5 5 4 3 43Whitton J EE 131275 SNR 4 6 4 5 3 4
91 T: 3 2 7 3 39Hastilow N EE 138153 SNR 4 3 7 4 3 3
92 T: 5 6 7 1 36Last AJ EE 87651 SNR 2 1 2 5 2 5
93 T: 3 4 3 3 31Watson GR EE 88677 SNR 3 0 6 3 3 3
94 T: 0Afzal Saleem M EE 125018 SNR
94 T: 0Childs KL EE 107104 SNR
94 T: 0Higginson C EE 137608 SNR
94 T: 0Holden B EE 135757 SNR
94 T: 0Hollick G EE 113737 SNR
94 T: 0Howell T EE 43629 SNR
94 T: 0Llewellin L WW 1959 SNR
94 T: 0Mobley C EE 133381 SNR
94 T: 0Perrin GR EE 80755 SNR
94 T: 0Pittard J EE 119781 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 8 8 8 6 70Palmer RA EE 27697 VET 6 6 7 8 7 6
2 T: 8 8 8 5 68Brightwell SF EE 19160 VET 5 8 7 6 8 5
3 T: 8 6 8 6 65Balham AL EE 69348 VET 5 6 8 5 7 6
4 T: 5 8 8 4 64Jarvis P EE 83557 VET 5 7 7 7 7 6
4 T: 7 7 8 6 64Stirzaker G EE 1952 VET 5 4 8 7 7 5
6 T: 6 7 7 6 63Bidwell J EE 5719 VET 4 7 7 5 7 7
7 T: 7 8 6 6 62Gair AB EE 42955 VET 6 5 7 6 5 6
7 T: 8 7 8 3 62Smith CM EE 103091 VET 5 4 7 7 7 6
9 T: 8 5 7 5 61Moore G EE 103821 VET 6 5 7 7 8 3
10 T: 7 7 5 5 60Riddington LD EE 28525 VET 5 4 7 7 7 6
11 T: 8 7 8 4 59Seaman A EE 102937 VET 5 5 8 5 5 4
12 T: 8 8 4 4 58Payne D EE 12523 VET 6 5 7 5 5 6
13 T: 5 7 6 6 56Hodgkinson K EE 104418 VET 5 4 8 4 6 5
13 T: 7 6 7 4 56Maher W EE 110426 VET 6 4 7 7 5 3
15 T: 6 8 6 4 55London AR EE 67762 VET 6 4 8 6 5 2
15 T: 7 8 8 3 55Sims JT EE 9465 VET 6 6 6 4 4 3
17 T: 8 7 6 3 52Stanton JHJ EE 38112 VET 2 6 6 6 5 3
18 T: 5 6 5 2 51Briggs P EE 80194 VET 4 5 7 5 6 6

Yes18 T: 6 7 8 3 51Scurr R EE 118809 VET 6 1 8 4 5 3
20 T: 5 5 6 2 49Bullock DA EE 30424 VET 6 1 8 7 4 5
21 T: 6 7 5 4 46Hurt SR EE 122492 VET 5 4 3 4 3 5
22 T: 7 6 7 1 43Williams SCJ EE 19336 VET 5 1 7 4 3 2
22 T: 6 8 5 2 43Wood K EE 73032 VET 3 2 6 5 6 0
24 T: 7 6 4 3 39Davies K EE 127047 VET 2 0 6 4 5 2
25 T: 3 4 5 4 38Sabin P EE 102451 VET 3 2 7 6 4 0
26 T: 3 4 2 3 37Galland J EE 118452 VET 2 3 6 4 4 6
27 T: 0Eagleson J EE 104205 VET
27 T: 0Evans GD EE 55555 VET
27 T: 0Keys GW EE 21659 VET
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